
PRODUCT NAME

CONVENTIONAL EXTRACT LIST

CAS NO.

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

INCI NAME 

COSMOS CERTIFIED
INGREDIENT

USDA ORGANIC
NOP CERTIFICATE

ETKO ORGANIC
CERTIFICATE

Aleppo Oak Extract

Almond Extract

Aloe Vera Extract

Apple Extract

Avocado Extract

Laurel Leaf Extract

Baby’s Breath Extract

Beet Extract

Black Carrot Juice Extract

Black Mulberry Extract

Black Pepper Seed Extract

Black Rice Extract

Black Walnut Leaf Extract

Black Walnut Peel Extract

Blackberry Leaf Extract

Blueberries Fruit Extract

Burdock Extract 

Carrot Root Extract

German Chamomile Extract

93165-57-2

90320-37-9

85507-69-3

85251-63-4

8024-32-6

84603-73-6

94167-03-0

89957-89-1/89957-90-4

84929-61-3

90064-11-2

84929-41-9

90106-37-9

84012-43-1

84012-43-1

84787-69-9

84082-34-8

84649-87-6

84929-61-3

84082-60-0

Quercus ınfectoria gall extract

Prunus amygdalus extract

Aloe barbadensis leaf extract

Pyrus malus fruit extract

Persea gratissima fruit extract

Laurus nobilis leaf extract

Gypsophila paniculata extract

Beta vulgaris root extract

Daucus carota sativa root juice extract

Morus nigra fruit extract

Piper nigrum seed extract

Oryza sativa extract

Juglans nigra leaf extract

Junglas nigra peel extract

Rubus fruticosus leaf extract

Vaccinium myrtillus fruit extract

Arctium majus root extract

Daucus carota sativa root extract

Chamomilla recutita extract
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Chokeberry Extract

Cleavers Extract

Coconut Extract

Common Ginger Root Extract

Common Ivy Leaf Extract 

Common Juniper Fruit Extract

Common Mallow Extract                            

Common Nettle Extract

Common Onion Extract

Common Purslane Seed Extract

Common Soapwort Extract

Thyme Extract

Common Wheat Extract

Common Wormwood Extract

Cornflower Extract

Cucumber Extract

Cucumber Juice Extract

Cumin Extract

Curcumin Extract

Everlasting (immortelle) Extract

1197991-17-5

84625-42-3

8001-31-8

84696-15-1

84082-54-2 

84603-69-0

84082-57-5

84012-40-8

8054-39-5

90083-07-1

84775-97-3

84929-51-1

84012-44-2

84929-19-1

84012-18-0

89998-01-6

89998-01-6

84775-51-9

84775-52-0

90045-56-0

Aronia melanocarpa fruit extract

Galium aparine extract

Cocos nucifera fruit extract

Zingiber officinale root extract

Hedera helix leaf extract 

Juniperus sp. fruit extract

Malva sylvestris leaf extract

Urtica dioica leaf extract

Allium cepa bulb extract

Portulaca oleracea seed extract

Saponaria officinalis extract

Thymus vulgaris extract

Triticum spp. extract

Artemisia absinthium extract

Centaurea cyanus extract

Cucumis sativus fruit extract

Cucumis sativus juice extract

Cuminum cyminum root extract

Curcuma longa root extract

Helichrysum italicum extract
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Elderberry Extract

Fennel Seed Extract

Field Horsetail Leaf Extract

Fig Extract

Garlic Extract

Grapefruit Extract

Ginseng Extract 

Goji Berries Extract 

Gotu Kola Extract 

Grape Seed Extract

Great Mullein Extract

Green Tea Extract

Henna Extract

Hops Extract

Horse Chestnut Extract

Jasmine Extract

Kiwi Extract

Lady’s Mantle Extract

Lavender Extract

84603-58-7

92623-75-1

71011-23-9

90028-74-3

8008-99-9

8016-20-4

90045-38-8

85085-46-7

84696-21-9 

84929-27-1

90064-13-4

84650-60-2

84988-66-9

8060-28-4

8053-39-2

90045-94-6

92456-63-8

84695-94-3

90063-37-9

Sambucus nigra extract

Foeniculum vulgare seed extract

Equisetum arvense leaf extract

Ficus carica fruit extract

Allium sativum bulb extract

Citrus paradisi fruit extract

Panax sp. extract

Lycium barbarum fruit extract

Centella asiatica extract 

Vitis vinifera seed extract

Verbascum thapsus extract

Camellia sinensis leaf extract

Lawsonia ınermis extract

Humulus lupulus extract

Aesculus hippocastanum extract

Jasminum officinale extract

Actinidia chiensis fruit extract

Alchemilla vulgaris extract

Lavandula angustifolia extract
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Lemon Balm Extract

Lemon Peel Extract

Licorice Root Extract

Mango Extract

Maritime Pine Bark Extract

Milkvetch Extract

Myrtle Leaf Extract

Olive Leaf Extract

Passion Fruit Extract

Peppermint Leaf Extract 

Perforate St. John’s Wort Extract

Plantain Leaf Extract 

Pomegranate Extract

Pot Marigold Extract

Purple Coneflower Extract

Purple Potato Extract

Rose Extract

Rosahip Fruit Extract

Rosemary Leaf Extract

84082-61-1

92346-89-9

84775-66-6

90063-86-8

90082-75-0

94166-93-5

84082-67-7

8001-25-0

91770-48-8

84082-70-2

84082-80-4

85085-64-9 

84961-57-9

84776-23-8

84696-11-7

-

90106-38-0

84696-47-9

84604-14-8

Melissa officinalis extract

Citrus limon peel extract

Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract

Mangifera indica fruit extract

Pinus pinaster bark extract

Astragalus sp. extract

Myrtus communis leaf extract

Olea europea extract

Passiflora edulis fruit extract

Mentha piperita leaf extract 

Hypericum perforatum extract

Plantago lanceolata leaf extract 

Punica granatum fruit extract

Calendula officinalis flower extract

Echinacea angustifolia extract

Dioscorea alata extract

Rosa damascena flower extract

Rosa canina fruit extract

Rosmarinus officinalis leaf extract

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.
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Quinoa Seed Extract

Sage (Medicinal) Extract

Saw Palmetto Extract

Silkworm Cocoon Extract

Silver Birch Extract

Spanish Lavender Extract

Spirulina Extract

Strawberry Fruit Extract

Sweet And Chili Pepper Extract

Sweet Orange Peel Extract

Tea Tree Extract

Tomato Extract

Valerian Extract

Watermelon Seed Extract

White Willow Peel Extract

Wild Strawberry Fruit Extract 

Wild Strawberry Leaf Extract

Yarrow Extract

223749-71-1

84082-79-1

84604-15-9

-

85940-29-0

90063-38-0

223751-80-2

84929-78-2

84625-29-6

8008-57-9

85085-48-9

90131-63-8

8057-49-6

90244-99-8

84082-82-6

84012-12-4

84012-12-4

84082-83-7

Chenopodium quinoa seed extract

Salvia officinalis extract

Serenoa serrulata extract

Bombyx mori coccum extract

Betula alba leaf extract

Lavandula stoechas extract

Spirulina platensis extract

Fragaria vesca fruit extract

Caspicum annuum extract

Citrus sinensis peel extract

Melaleuca alternifolia extract

Solanum lycopersicum extract

Valeriana officinalis extract 

Citrullus lanatus seed extract

Salix alba bark extract

Arbutus unedo fruit extract 

Arbutus unedo leaf extract

Achillea millefolium extract

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.
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